
 

 

MURDER MYSTERY 

Clue-Doh 
 

Traditional Ardennes Pate  
with mixed pepper salad & sweetcorn relish  

Honey Roasted Gammon Steak & Pineapple 
with onion & mustard sauce 

Baked Honeycomb Cheesecake  
with toffee drizzle & fresh cream 

Sat 31st Jan 
 

 

Invitation To Murder 
 

Continental Meat Selection  
with mixed salad & beetroot chutney 

Sautéed Cracked Pepper Steak  
with horseradish creamed potato & Diane sauce 

Cherry Bakewell Cheesecake  
with fresh cream  

Fri 13th March 
 

Melon & Parma Ham 
with rocket and balsamic dressing 

Mozzarella Cheese & Chorizo Studded Chicken Breast  
with dauphinoise potatoes & white wine sauce 

Lemon Meringue Tartlet 
 with fresh cream 

Fri 29th May 
 

Chicken Caeser Salad  
with croutons and avocado 

Steak and Mushroom Chasseur  
with parsley mashed potato 
Rhubarb Frangipane Tartlet  

with Chantilly cream 
Sat 15th Aug 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Deadly Ever After 
 

Melon & Parma Ham 
with rocket and balsamic dressing 

Mozzarella & Chorizo Studded Chicken Breast  
with dauphinoise potatoes & white wine sauce 

Lemon Meringue Tartlet 
 with fresh cream 

Fri 27th Feb  
 

Pork Liver, Duck & Orange Pate 
with a mixed salad & red onion chutney 

Traditional Chicken Chasseur  
with sweet, mashed potato 

Black Forrest Gateau  
with fresh cream 

Fri 6th Nov 
 

 

X FIles 
 

Classic Prawn Cocktail  
with mixed salad & Marie Rose sauce 
Mustard Studded Roast Rib of Beef  

with Yorkshire pudding & rich pan gravy 
Sicilian Lemon Cheesecake  

with vanilla cream 
Fri 23rd Oct 

 
Hoi Sin Shredded Duck with Pancakes 
with a rocket and spring onion salad  

Hunters Chicken Breast 
with creamy garlic mash & BBQ sauce 

Lemon & White Chocolate Pavlova 
with fresh cream 

Sat 21st Nov 
 

 
 
 
 

Murder By Illusion 
 

Pork Liver, Duck & Orange Pate 
with a mixed salad & red onion chutney 

Traditional Chicken Chasseur  
with sweet, mashed potato 

Woodland Fruit Cheesecake 
with fresh cream 

Fri 25th Sept 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Wizard of Oz 
 

Chicken, Apricot & Pancetta Terrine 
with tomato chutney & salad 

Bacon Wrapped Tenderloin of Pork  
with sage mashed potato & mushroom cream sauce 

Lemon Meringue Tartlet 
with fresh cream 

Fri 17th July 
 

Traditional Ardennes Pate 
with mixed pepper salad & sweetcorn relish 

Honey Roasted Gammon & Pineapple 
with onion & mustard sauce 

Baked Honeycomb Cheesecake 
with toffee drizzle and fresh cream 

Fri 2nd Oct 
 

 

Crime At Café Rene 
 

Prosciutto & Mozzarella Salad 
with balsamic drizzle 

Slow Roasted Leg of Lamb  
with rosemary pomme puree & minted pan gravy 

Sticky Chocolate Orange Cake  
with fresh cream  

Fri 3rd April 

 
 
 

Allo Allo Comedy Night – Fallen Madonna, Rene’s sausage and the Gestapo..what could go wrong? 
 

Chicken Caeser Salad  
with croutons and avocado 

Steak and Mushroom Chasseur  
with parsley mashed potato 
Rhubarb Frangipane Tartlet  

with Chantilly cream 
Sat 28th March | Fri 10th July 

 
Chicken, Apricot & Pancetta Terrine 
with a mixed salad & tomato chutney 
Bacon Wrapped Tenderloin of Pork 

with sage mashed potato & Mushroom Cream Sauce 
Lemon Meringue Tartlet 

with fresh cream 
Fri 24th April | Fri 4th Sept 

 
Traditional Ardennes Pate  

with mixed pepper salad & sweetcorn relish  
Honey Roasted Gammon Steak & Pineapple 

with onion & mustard sauce 
Baked Honeycomb Cheesecake  
with toffee drizzle & fresh cream 

Fri 21st Aug | Fri 9th Oct 

 
 



 
 
 
 

Mile High Murder 
 

Hoi Sin Shredded Duck  
with a rocket and spring onion salad 

Hunters Chicken Breast  
with creamy garlic mash & BBQ sauce 

Caramel Sponge Cake 
With toffee drizzle and fresh cream 

Fri 20th March 
 

Melon & Parma Ham 
with rocket and balsamic dressing 

Mozzarella Cheese & Chorizo Studded Chicken Breast  
with dauphinoise potatoes & white wine sauce 

Lemon Meringue Tartlet 
 with fresh cream 

Fri 1st May 
 

Classic Prawn Cocktail 
with mixed salad & Marie Rose Sauce 
Mustard Studded Roast Rib of Beef 

with Yorkshire pudding & rich pan gravy 
Sicilian Lemon Cheesecake 

with vanilla cream 
Fri 11th Sept 

 

 
 

Treachery On Treasure Island 
 

Pork Liver, Duck & Orange Pate 
with a mixed salad and red onion chutney 

Traditional Chicken Chasseur  
with sweet, mashed potato 

Woodland Fruit Cheesecake 
with fresh cream 

Fri 19th June 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Dungeons & Dragons 
 

Prosciutto & Mozzarella Salad 
with balsamic drizzle 

Slow Roasted Leg of Lamb  
with rosemary pomme puree & minted pan gravy 

Sticky Chocolate Orange Cake  
with fresh cream  

Fri 15th May 
 

Continental Meat Selection  
with mixed salad & beetroot chutney 

Sautéed Cracked Pepper Steak  
with horseradish creamed potato & Diane sauce 

Cherry Bakewell Cheesecake  
with fresh cream  

Fri 31st July 
 

Pork Liver, Duck & Orange Pate 
with a mixed salad and red onion chutney 

Traditional Chicken Chasseur  
with sweet, mashed potato 

Woodland Fruit Cheesecake 
with fresh cream 

Sat 14th Nov  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

The Killer Takes It All – An Abba murder mystery! 
 

Chicken Caeser Salad  
with croutons and avocado 

Steak and Mushroom Chasseur  
with parsley mashed potato 
Rhubarb Frangipane Tartlet  

with Chantilly cream 
Fri 24th July 

 
Prosciutto & Mozzarella Salad 

with balsamic drizzle 
Slow Roasted Leg of Lamb  

with rosemary pomme puree & minted pan gravy 
Sticky Chocolate Orange Cake  

with fresh cream  
Fri 7th Aug 

 
Hoi Sin Shredded Duck  

with a rocket and spring onion salad 
Hunters Chicken Breast  

with creamy garlic mash & BBQ sauce 
Caramel Sponge Cake 

with toffee drizzle and fresh cream 
Sat 29th Aug 

 
 

 

Killer Queens – Murder at the Museum! 
 

Continental Meat Selection  
with mixed salad & beetroot chutney 

Sautéed Cracked Pepper Steak  
with horseradish creamed potato & Diane sauce 

Cherry Bakewell Cheesecake  
with fresh cream  

Fri 17th April 
 

Melon & Parma Ham 
with rocket and balsamic dressing 

Mozzarella Cheese & Chorizo Studded Chicken Breast  
with dauphinoise potatoes & white wine sauce 

Lemon Meringue Tartlet 
 with fresh cream 

Fri 26th June 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

And Then There Were Nun! 
 

Melon & Parma Ham 
with rocket and balsamic dressing 

Mozzarella Cheese & Chorizo Studded Chicken Breast  
with dauphinoise potatoes & white wine sauce 

Lemon Meringue Tartlet 
 with fresh cream 

Sat 7th March 

 
 

Panto-Crime 
 

Ham Hock Terrine 
 with mixed salad & sweetcorn relish 

Chicken Lyonnaise 
with Dijon pomme puree and white wine & garlic sauce 

Gingerbread Cheesecake 
with fresh cream 

Fri 27th Nov | Fri 11th Dec 
 

Hoi Sin Shredded Duck  
with a rocket and spring onion salad 

Hunters Chicken Breast  
with creamy garlic mash & BBQ sauce 

Caramel Sponge Cake 
with fresh cream 

Fri 4th Dec | Fri 18th Dec 
 

 
 
 


